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2022-2023

Farnham Heath accessible path

Devil's Punchbowl equipment

Devil's Punchbowl café - internal door

Newlands Corner path resurfacing

Supply of timber Newlands Corner yew tree boardwalk
2 x benches Newlands Corner

Wildlife Walk

Elizabeth’s Woodland Walk

Box Hill — all access trail extension; WC access
improvements; café doorway replacement; accessible
picnic tables & seats; mountain trike secure storage
VR Headsets

Hearing loop NT

2023-2024

Tilford
Hindhead
Hindhead

Albury

Albury

Albury

Albury

Puttenham
Box Hill

n/a
Box Hill

RSPB

National Trust
National Trust
Surrey CC
Albury Estate
Surrey CC
Albury Vineyard
Hampton Estate
National Trust

Surrey CC
National Trust

£5,130.00
£53,974.12
£6,735.44
£21,215.00
£10,352.00
£1,567.00
£6,510.00
£1,717.50
£35,000.00

£5,000.00
£634.70

29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
29/03/2023
28/03/2023
30/03/2023
30/03/2023
29/03/2023

31/03/2023
31/03/2023

Mountain trike
Sensory Trail
Podcasts x 3

Thousand Year Tree Book

Box Hill
Hindhead

Box Hill, Reigate,
Headley Heath

n/a

National Trust
National Trust
National Trust

Surrey Hills Society

£5,715.00
£4,450.00
£2,500.00

£1,000.00

30/01/2024
26/01/2024
08/02/2024

19/03/2024
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Description Location Supplier Value Payment date
Equipment for Care Farm project Various Surrey Hills Society 289.70 19/02/2025
Thousand Year Tree book n/a Surrey Hills Society 9,021.38 19/02/2025
Cycle facilities inc cycle parking, solar charging Puttenham Hampton Estate 2,350.48 21/03/2025
for e-bikes, tool stand
Podcasts x 3 Limpsfield, Oxted National Trust 4,464.00 24/03/2025

Downs, Harewood
Leith Hill Place accessible path/parking Leith Hill National Trust 25,150.00 25/03/2025
Fencing, car park improvements, path Holmbury St Mary Hurtwood Events CIC TA Hurtwood 14,019.24 25/03/2025
improvements Hostel
New easy access route; disabled parking; Tilford Countryside Regeneration Trust 58,014.57 25/03/2025
ramp for WCs
WoCs inc disabled Holmbury St Mary Hurtwood Events CIC TA Hurtwood 14,953.33 25/03/2025
Hostel

Battery tools for volunteers Various Surrey CC 5,712.00 31/01/2025
Survey of SHNL promoted routes — Pt 1 Various Surrey CC 1,776.50 20/01/2025
Survey of SHNL promoted routes - Pt 2 Various Surrey CC 3,205.80 27/03/2025
Boardwalk Frensham for Waverley BC Frensham 9,170.00 10/03/2025
Converse - Holmbury Hill disabled parking and = Holmbury St Mary Friends of the Hurtwood 4,796.00 10/03/2025
path improvements
Dead hedging at Newlands Albury Treecosystems Ltd 1,200.00 05/03/2025

‘ Costs associated with site access reviews ‘ Various ‘ Surrey Coalition of Disabled People | 2,926.44 ‘ 10/03/2025




