

Access for All programme

DEFRA ACCESS FUND - GRANTS AWARDED

2022-2023

Description			Value	Payment date
	Location	Supplier		
Farnham Heath accessible path	Tilford	RSPB	£5,130.00	29/03/2023
Devil's Punchbowl equipment	Hindhead	National Trust	£53,974.12	29/03/2023
Devil's Punchbowl café - internal door	Hindhead	National Trust	£6,735.44	29/03/2023
Newlands Corner path resurfacing	Albury	Surrey CC	£21,215.00	29/03/2023
Supply of timber Newlands Corner yew tree boardwalk	Albury	Albury Estate	£10,352.00	29/03/2023
2 x benches Newlands Corner	Albury	Surrey CC	£1,567.00	28/03/2023
Wildlife Walk	Albury	Albury Vineyard	£6,510.00	30/03/2023
Elizabeth's Woodland Walk	Puttenham	Hampton Estate	£1,717.50	30/03/2023
Box Hill – all access trail extension; WC access	Box Hill	National Trust	£35,000.00	29/03/2023
improvements; café doorway replacement; accessible				
picnic tables & seats; mountain trike secure storage				
VR Headsets	n/a	Surrey CC	£5,000.00	31/03/2023
Hearing loop NT	Box Hill	National Trust	£634.70	31/03/2023

2023-2024

Description			Value	Payment date
	Location	Supplier		
Mountain trike	Box Hill	National Trust	£5,715.00	30/01/2024
Sensory Trail	Hindhead	National Trust	£4,450.00	26/01/2024
Podcasts x 3	Box Hill, Reigate, Headley Heath	National Trust	£2,500.00	08/02/2024
Thousand Year Tree Book	n/a	Surrey Hills Society	£1,000.00	19/03/2024



2024-2025

Description	Location	Supplier	Value	Payment date
Equipment for Care Farm project	Various	Surrey Hills Society	289.70	19/02/2025
Thousand Year Tree book	n/a	Surrey Hills Society	9,021.38	19/02/2025
Cycle facilities inc cycle parking, solar charging	Puttenham	Hampton Estate	2,350.48	21/03/2025
for e-bikes, tool stand				
Podcasts x 3	Limpsfield, Oxted Downs, Harewood	National Trust	4,464.00	24/03/2025
Leith Hill Place accessible path/parking	Leith Hill	National Trust	25,150.00	25/03/2025
Fencing, car park improvements, path improvements	Holmbury St Mary	Hurtwood Events CIC TA Hurtwood Hostel	14,019.24	25/03/2025
New easy access route; disabled parking; ramp for WCs	Tilford	Countryside Regeneration Trust	58,014.57	25/03/2025
WCs inc disabled	Holmbury St Mary	Hurtwood Events CIC TA Hurtwood Hostel	14,953.33	25/03/2025
Battery tools for volunteers	Various	Surrey CC	5,712.00	31/01/2025
Survey of SHNL promoted routes – Pt 1	Various	Surrey CC	1,776.50	20/01/2025
Survey of SHNL promoted routes - Pt 2	Various	Surrey CC	3,205.80	27/03/2025
Boardwalk Frensham for Waverley BC	Frensham		9,170.00	10/03/2025
Converse - Holmbury Hill disabled parking and	Holmbury St Mary	Friends of the Hurtwood	4,796.00	10/03/2025
path improvements				
Dead hedging at Newlands	Albury	Treecosystems Ltd	1,200.00	05/03/2025
Costs associated with site access reviews	Various	Surrey Coalition of Disabled People	2,926.44	10/03/2025